

General Report



Part [Rev]: 66417947IS_30 [1]	Created by: GGRABI01
Description Soupenrijker Soepballets LCON NL	Created on: 07/04/2017 15:07:51
Status CURRENT	Last Modified By: Monique Visser
Planned Eff.: 11/08/2017	Last Modified On: 11/08/2017 14:12:06
Frame [Rev]: G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL [21]	Current On: 11/08/2017 14:14:54
Specification Type: CON	
Language: Nederlands	

General Information

Description

Knorr Soepverrijker Soepballetjes in bouillon 830g

Exemption Flags

<input type="checkbox"/>	Exempt from Artwork
<input type="checkbox"/>	Exempt from NEP Reporting

Country	Brand Name	Product Name
	Knorr	Soepverrijker Soepballetjes in bouillon

Legal Description

Country	Descriptive Name	Note
	Soepballetjes in bouillon	

Symbols/Logos

green dot logo

Veterinair keurmerk NL 1104 EG

Ingredient Declaration

Ingrediënten declaratie

Ingrediënten: Bouillon (water, rundvleesextract, aroma, zout), soepballetjes (46%) (vlees (90%) (varkensvlees, kipseparatorvlees, rundvlees), SOJA-EIWIT isolaat, gemodificeerd aardappelzetmeel, varkenseiwit, emulgator (E450), zout, aroma, specerijen, stabilisator (E451), water, conserveermiddel (E250)).

General Report

Part [Rev]: 66417947IS_30 [1]

Description Soupenricher Soupballs LCON NL

Status CURRENT

Planned Eff.: 11/08/2017

Frame [Rev]: G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL [21]

Specification Type: CON

Language: Nederlands

Created by: GGRABI01

Created on: 07/04/2017 15:07:51

Last Modified By: Monique Visser

Last Modified On: 11/08/2017 14:12:06

Current On: 11/08/2017 14:14:54

Claims and Declarations

Declarations

Property	Value	UOM	Comment
Portions/Doses/Uses	40	No.	
Weight	830	g	

Risk of Cross Contamination during Processing

Information captured in the following property groups relates to the total allergen status of a product i.e. allergens inherent in the underlying ingredient composition of the product in addition to those due to cross contamination during processing of the product and which impact on final product labelling

Food Allergen / Food Intolerance

Property	Yes	No	Concentration	UOM	Comp of RM	Contam.	Comment
Cereals cont. Gluten + prods.	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Crustaceans and products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Molluscs and products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Egg/Egg products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Fish / Fish products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Peanuts/Peanut products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Soybeans/Soybean prods.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Milk / Dairy products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Nuts/Nuts products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sesame Seeds and prods.	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sulphite (=> 10mg/kg)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Celery	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Mustard/Mustard products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Lupin and products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

Dietary - Guaranteed

Property	Yes	No	Comment
Vegan	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Ovo Lacto Vegetarian	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Lacto Vegetarian	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	

Foods Free from

Property	Yes	No	Comment
Irradiation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Meat	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Alcohol	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

Claims / Disclaimers

General Report

Part [Rev]: 66417947IS_30 [1]

Description Soupenricher Soupballs LCON NL

Status CURRENT

Planned Eff.: 11/08/2017

Frame [Rev]: G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL [21]

Specification Type: CON

Language: Nederlands

Created by: GGRABI01

Created on: 07/04/2017 15:07:51

Last Modified By: Monique Visser

Last Modified On: 11/08/2017 14:12:06

Current On: 11/08/2017 14:14:54

Serveersuggestie

Instructions

Instructions for Use

Hoe te bereiden:

* Voeg de soepballetjes toe na het koken van de soep.

* Een blik Knorr Soepballetjes is geschikt voor ongeveer 10 liter soep.

* Te gebruiken in o.a. Knorr Tomatensoep, Groentesoep, Tomaten-Groentesoep en bouillons.

Storage Instructions

Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren.

Safety Instructions

Disposal Instructions

Nutrition

Serving Information

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Variable serving size
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Product is consumed as sold

Vitality Passport Input

Property	Attribute	Typical/100g as prep	UOM	Comment
Added Sugars		0	g	

Nutrition Information

Voedingswaarden per 100g

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

On-Pack Nutrition Information as Sold

Property	Value
CON	RDL-023083[1]: Soupenricher Soupballs MCON
CUC	66417761IS[1]: Soupenricher Soupballs CUC
REF	66346703IS[4]: ALL CATEGORIES-ZERO INDICATOR-FIC
Serving Size	

Typical values	Attribute	UOM	per 100g as sold	per 100ml as sold	per Serving
Energy	kJ	kJ	398		
Energy	kcal	kcal	95		
Protein		g	9,1		
Carbohydrate		g	0,7		
Carbohydrate of which	Sugars	g	<0,5		
Fat		g	6,1		
Fat of which	SAFA	g	2,9		
Fibre	Dietary	g	0,5		

General Report

Part [Rev]: 66417947IS_30 [1]

Description Soupenricher Soupballs LCON NL

Status CURRENT

Planned Eff.: 11/08/2017

Frame [Rev]: G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL [21]

Specification Type: CON

Language: Nederlands

Created by: GGRABI01

Created on: 07/04/2017 15:07:51

Last Modified By: Monique Visser

Last Modified On: 11/08/2017 14:12:06

Current On: 11/08/2017 14:14:54

Typical values	Attribute	UOM	per 100g as sold	per 100ml as sold	per Serving
Salt	as NaCl	g	0.84		

Associated Specifications

Attached Specifications

Specification	Rev.	Description
RDL-023083	1	Soupenricher Soupballs MCON

Contact Details

Company Contact Information

www.ufs.com

Unilever Food Solutions
Postbus 1250, 3000 BG Rotterdam
Tel. 010-4394308

Unilever Food Solutions
Unilever Belgium
Humaniteitslaan 292 Bld de l'Humanité
B-1190 Brussels Tel. 0800/16121

Local Information

MRDR: 67289965

EAN CU: 8714100815434